V01

V02

V03

V04

V05

V06

V07
V08

V09
V10

V11

V12
V13

V14
V15
V16

V17
V18

Woodturning - Lathe
Safety, Spindle
Turning
Woodturning - Face
Plate Turning -
Bandsaw - Hot Glue
Sharpening - Chisel -
Plane; Woodturning
Tools - Cup Chuck
Work

Mastering Your
Bandsaw

Use a Router: Safety
Adjustments; Bits
Router Operations -
Portable, Table

Carve a Ball-and-Claw
Foot
Build a Shaker Table

Turning Wood -
Projects and Exercises
from the Book
Dovetail a Drawer

Bandsaw Operation,
Chairs and Rockers
Mastering Your
Bandsaw

Mastering
Woodworking
Machines

Turning Miniatures

Woodcraft Guild ACT - Library Catalog

Miller, Les

Miller, Les

Miller, Les

Duginske, Mark

Miller, Les

Miller, Les

Lowe, Phil

Mehler, Kelly
Raffan, Richard

Klausz, Frank

Malouf, Sam

Duginske, Mark

Duginske, Mark

Slack, Reg &
Sutton, Roy

53 mins

53 mins

59 mins

60 mins

54 mins

56 mins

110 mins

60 mins

117 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

95 mins

1-56158-016-3

0-918804-37-X

0-942391-30-6
0-918804-56-6

1-56158-016-3

1992

1985

1989
1986

1985

1992

1992

: VIDEOS [all VHS format]

Learn About Series by Woodmill

Video

? Learn About Series by Woodmill
Video

? Learn About Series by Woodmill
Video

? Copy 1 of 2 - Taunton Press

? Learn About Series

? Learn About Series by Woodmill
Video

? Taunton Press

? Taunton Press

? Taunton Press

? Copy 1 of 2 - Taunton Press

? No record of loan

? Copy 2 of 2 - Taunton Press

Converted to DVD

? Taunton Press

? Record Power Tools

mwm

mwm

mwm



V19

V20

V21

V22

V23

V24

V25

V26

Va7

V28

V29

V30
V31

V32

V33

V34

V35

V36

The Woodturning
Workshop
Woodturning Projects

Small Shop Tips and
Techniques
Radial-Arm-Saw
Joinery

Chip Carving

Carving Swedish
Woodenware

The Wood Finishing
Video

The Practice of
Woodturning Tape 1

The Practice of
Woodturning Tape 2

The Practice of
Woodturning Tape 3

Decorative Turning

Woodturning with the
Stewart Tools

Component System
Woodturning with
Kelton Industries
Andrew Gittoes'
Workshop: Tape 1
Andrew Gittoes'
Workshop: Tape 2
Andrew Gittoes'
Workshop: Tape 3

Slack, Reg &
Sutton, Roy
Slack, Reg &
Sutton, Roy
Cummins, J
Erpelding, Curtis

Barton, Wayne

Sundqvist, Jogge

Dresdner, Michael

Darlow, Mike

Darlow, Mike

Darlow, Mike

Rea, J

Stewart Tools

McNaughton, Kel
Woodcraft Guild
Woodcraft Guild

Woodcraft Guild

85 mins

?

?

100 mins

60 mins

60 mins

40 mins

120 mins

120 mins

120 mins

0-918804-35-3

0-918804-77-9

0-942391-34-9

1992

1985

1987

1990

1992

1993

1993

1993

1998

1998

1999
1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

Featuring Record Power lathes
and equipment

Taunton Press

Taunton Press Converted to
DVD

Taunton Press

Taunton Press

Tape 1 of 3 in series; Video
production by Peter Dye; Set 1
of 2 sets
Tape 2 of 3 in series; Video
production by Peter Dye; Set 1
of 2 sets
Tape 3 of 3 in series; Video
production by Peter Dye; Set 1
of 2 sets

Copy 1 of 2

Tape 1 of 3 in series; Filmed by
the Guild

Tape 2 of 3 in series; Filmed by
the Guild

Tape 3 of 3 in series; Filmed by
the Guild

mwm

mwm



V37

V38

V39

V40

V41
V42

V43

V44

V45

V46

V47

V48

V49

V50

V51

Technatool
Ornamental Turner
Hagen Power Saw
Demonstration:
Featuring Gary Voysey
Technatool Super
Nova Chuck, Nova
Chuck, Chuck

Accessories
Woodturning with

Kelton Industries
Dovetail a Drawer

A Basic Bowl on the
Lathe

Turning a Box with a
Fitted Lid
Woodturning with
Arbortech

Relief Carving in a
Different Light
Technatool Super
Nova Chuck, Nova
Chuck, Chuck

Accessories
Technatool Super

Nova Chuck, Nova
Chuck, Chuck

Accessories
The Practice of

Woodturning Tape 1
The Practice of
Woodturning Tape 2
Beyond Wood -
Portrait of an Artist
The Practice of
Woodturning Tape 1

Technatool

Woodcraft Guild

Technatool

McNaughton, Kel

Klausz, Frank

Raffan, Richard
Raffan, Richard
Arbortech
Bennett, David W

Technatool

Technatool

Darlow, Mike
Darlow, Mike
Weissflog, Hans J

Darlow, Mike

20 mins

60 mins

20 mins

20 mins

55 mins

87 mins

?

180 mins

240 mins

?

120 mins

?

014002

014017

n/a

1998

1985
2000

2000

2000

1991

1999

1999

1992

1993

1993

1999

1999

1999

1999

2000

2000

2001

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

Donated

Filmed by Guild members

Donated

Copy 2 of 2

Copy 2 of 2 - Taunton Press
NB: NTSC Format

NB: NTSC Format
Copy 1 of 2; Donated

Copy 1 of 2

Video production by Peter Dye

Video production by Peter Dye

Tape 1 of 3 in series; Video
production by Peter Dye; Set 2
of 2 sets



V52

V53

V54

V55
V56

V57

V58

V59

V60
V61l
V62

V63

V64

V65
V66

V67

V68

V69

The Practice of

Woodturning Tape 2

The Practice of

Woodturning Tape 3

Tru-Grind Tool

Sharpening System

Tru-Grind Tool

Sharpening System

Woodturning with
Arbortech

Learn to Use the
Arbortech Mini-
Grinder

Bowl Turning

Turning Projects
Turning Boxes
Woodturning
Focus on Thread

Cutting
Focus on Robert

Sorby Woodturning

Tools

The Kelton Hollower

Relief Carving in a

Different Light

Turning Lace Bobbins

Elliptical Turning - An

Introduction

Learn to Use the Mini-
Grinder Woodworking

Kit

Darlow, Mike

Darlow, Mike

Port, Ken

Port, Ken
Arbortech

Arbortech

Jordan, John

Raffan, Richard
Raffan, Richard
Bell, Bruce

Sorby, Robert

Sorby, Robert

Kelton Industries

Bennett, David W

Springett, David
Springett, David

Arbortech

120 mins

120 mins

55 mins

?

120 mins

90 mins
55 mins
39 mins

50 mins

32 mins

87 mins

144 mins

57 mins

45 mins

0-946819-82-3

0-942391-90-X
1-56158-255-7

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

0-946819-90-4

n/a

1993

1993

2000

2000

2000

1997

1991
1998
2002

1999

1993

1991

1994

1997

2002

2002

2006

2006

2006

2006
2006
2006

2006

2006

2002

2008

2008

2008

Tape 2 of 3 in series; Video
production by Peter Dye; Set 2
of 2 sets
Tape 3 of 3 in series; Video
production by Peter Dye; Set 2
of 2 sets
Copy 1 of 2

Copy 2 of 2; Donated by Les
Fortescue
Copy 2 of 2; Donated

Donated

Donated by Noel Kelly

Donated by Noel Kelly
Donated by Noel Kelly
Donated by Noel Kelly

Donated by Noel Kelly

Donated by Noel Kelly

Donated by Noel Kelly
Copy 2 of 2; Donated by Les
Fortescue Converted to DVD

"Permanent Loan" by John
Jervis
Donated

Donated by Milton Peek

2 2L 2|2

2 2
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V70

V71

V72

V73

V74

V75

Teknatool Teknatool
Woodturning Products
Video

Supernova & Nova

Chucks & Accessories

Teknatool

Focus on Decorative  Sorby, Robert
Techniques
Turning Projects Raffan, Richard

Turning Wood Raffan, Richard

Shop Secrets from Time Life

Master Craftsmen

30 mins n/a
20 mins n/a
75 mins n/a
90 mins n/a

110 mins | 0-918804-56-6

60 mins | 0 8093 9537 6

1999

1999

1998

1991

1986

1994

2008

2008

2010

2010

2010

2011

Donated by Milton Peek

Donated by Milton Peek

Donated by Les Humphrey

Copy 2 of 2; Donated by Les
Humphrey
Donated by Les Humphrey















Needs re-
accession









