Woodcraft Guild ACT - Library Catalog: VIDEOS [all VHS format]

		1100000	-	. Library	oataiog.		[an trio ioimat]	
Code	Title	Author	Runtime	ISBN	Year Published	Year Acquired	Remarks	Ackni September 2015 stocktake Plate {Found /On loan /Missing /FOound in other cupboard/Spare number}
V01	Woodturning - Lathe Safety, Spindle Turning	Miller, Les	53 mins	?	?	?	Learn About Series by Woodmill Video	F
V02	Woodturning - Face Plate Turning - Bandsaw - Hot Glue	Miller, Les	53 mins	?	?	?	Learn About Series by Woodmill Video	F
V03	Sharpening - Chisel - Plane; Woodturning Tools - Cup Chuck Work	Miller, Les	59 mins	?	?	?	Learn About Series by Woodmill Video	F
V04	Mastering Your Bandsaw	Duginske, Mark	60 mins	1-56158-016-3	1992	?	Copy 1 of 2 - Taunton Press	F
V05	Use a Router: Safety Adjustments; Bits	Miller, Les	54 mins	?	?	?	Learn About Series	F
V06	Router Operations - Portable, Table	Miller, Les	56 mins	?	?	?	Learn About Series by Woodmill Video	F
V07								S
V08	Carve a Ball-and-Claw Foot	Lowe, Phil	110 mins	0-918804-37-X	1985	?	Taunton Press	F
V09	Build a Shaker Table	Mehler, Kelly	60 mins	0-942391-30-6	1989	?	Taunton Press	F
V10	Turning Wood - Projects and Exercises from the Book	Raffan, Richard	117 mins	0-918804-56-6	1986	?	Taunton Press	F
V11	Dovetail a Drawer	Klausz, Frank	60 mins	?	1985	?	Copy 1 of 2 - Taunton Press	F
V12								S
V13	Bandsaw Operation, Chairs and Rockers	Malouf, Sam	?	?	?	?	No record of loan	F
V14	Mastering Your Bandsaw	Duginske, Mark	60 mins	1-56158-016-3	1992	?	Copy 2 of 2 - Taunton Press Converted to DVD	F
V15								S
V16	Mastering Woodworking Machines	Duginske, Mark	60 mins	?	1992	?	Taunton Press	F
V17								S
V18	Turning Miniatures	Slack, Reg & Sutton, Roy	95 mins	?	?	?	Record Power Tools	F

Code	Title	Author	Runtime	ISBN	Year Published	Year Acquired	Remarks	Acknl Plate	September 2015 stocktake {Found /On loan /Missing /FOound in other cupboard/Spare number1
V19	The Woodturning Workshop	Slack, Reg & Sutton, Roy	85 mins	?	1992	?	Featuring Record Power lathes and equipment		F
V20	Woodturning Projects	Slack, Reg & Sutton, Roy	?	?	?	?			F
V21	Small Shop Tips and Techniques	Cummins, J	?	?	?	?			F
V22	Radial-Arm-Saw Joinery	Erpelding, Curtis	100 mins	0-918804-35-3	1985	?	Taunton Press		F
V23	Chip Carving	Barton, Wayne	60 mins	0-918804-77-9	1987	?	Taunton Press Converted to DVD		F
V24	Carving Swedish Woodenware	Sundqvist, Jogge	60 mins	0-942391-34-9	1990	?	Taunton Press		F
V25	The Wood Finishing Video	Dresdner, Michael	40 mins	?	1992	?	Taunton Press		F
V26									S
V27	The Practice of Woodturning Tape 1	Darlow, Mike	120 mins	?	1993	?	Tape 1 of 3 in series; Video production by Peter Dye; Set 1 of 2 sets		F
V28	The Practice of Woodturning Tape 2	Darlow, Mike	120 mins	?	1993	?	Tape 2 of 3 in series; Video production by Peter Dye; Set 1 of 2 sets		F
V29	The Practice of Woodturning Tape 3	Darlow, Mike	120 mins	?	1993	?	Tape 3 of 3 in series; Video production by Peter Dye; Set 1 of 2 sets		F
V30									S
V31	Decorative Turning	Rea, J	?	?	1998	1999			F
V32	Woodturning with the Stewart Tools Component System	Stewart Tools	?	?	?	1999			F
V33	Woodturning with Kelton Industries	McNaughton, Kel	?	?	1998	1999	Copy 1 of 2		F
V34	Andrew Gittoes' Workshop: Tape 1	Woodcraft Guild	?	?	?	1999	Tape 1 of 3 in series; Filmed by the Guild		F
V35	Andrew Gittoes' Workshop: Tape 2	Woodcraft Guild	?	?	?	1999	Tape 2 of 3 in series; Filmed by the Guild		F
V36	Andrew Gittoes' Workshop: Tape 3	Woodcraft Guild	?	?	?	1999	Tape 3 of 3 in series; Filmed by the Guild		F

Code	Title	Author	Runtime	ISBN	Year Published	Year Acquired	Remarks	Acknl Plate	September 2015 stocktake {Found /On loan /Missing /FOound in other cupboard/Spare number1
V37	Technatool Ornamental Turner	Technatool	?	?	?	1999	Donated		F
V38	Hagen Power Saw Demonstration: Featuring Gary Voysey	Woodcraft Guild	?	?	?	1999	Filmed by Guild members		F
V39	Technatool Super Nova Chuck, Nova Chuck, Chuck Accessories	Technatool	20 mins	?	?	1999	Donated		F
V40	Woodturning with Kelton Industries	McNaughton, Kel	?	?	1998	1999	Copy 2 of 2		F
V41	Dovetail a Drawer	Klausz, Frank	60 mins	?	1985	?	Copy 2 of 2 - Taunton Press		F
V42	A Basic Bowl on the Lathe	Raffan, Richard	20 mins	014002	2000	2000	NB: NTSC Format		F
V43	Turning a Box with a Fitted Lid	Raffan, Richard	20 mins	014017	2000	2000	NB: NTSC Format		F
V44	Woodturning with Arbortech	Arbortech	55 mins	?	2000	2001	Copy 1 of 2; Donated		F
V45	Relief Carving in a Different Light	Bennett, David W	87 mins	n/a	1991	2002	Copy 1 of 2		F
V46	Technatool Super Nova Chuck, Nova Chuck, Chuck Accessories	Technatool	?	?	1999	2002			F
V47	Technatool Super Nova Chuck, Nova Chuck, Chuck Accessories	Technatool	?	?	1999	2002			F
V48	The Practice of Woodturning Tape 1	Darlow, Mike	180 mins	?	1992	2002	Video production by Peter Dye		F
V49	The Practice of Woodturning Tape 2	Darlow, Mike	240 mins	?	1993	2002	Video production by Peter Dye		F
V50	Beyond Wood - Portrait of an Artist	Weissflog, Hans J	?	?		2002			F
V51	The Practice of Woodturning Tape 1	Darlow, Mike	120 mins	?	1993	2002	Tape 1 of 3 in series; Video production by Peter Dye; Set 2 of 2 sets		F

Code	Title	Author	Runtime	ISBN	Year Published	Year Acquired	Remarks	Acknl Plate	September 2015 stocktake {Found /On loan /Missing /FOound in other cupboard/Spare numberl
V52	The Practice of Woodturning Tape 2	Darlow, Mike	120 mins	?	1993	2002	Tape 2 of 3 in series; Video production by Peter Dye; Set 2 of 2 sets		F
V53	The Practice of Woodturning Tape 3	Darlow, Mike	120 mins	?	1993	2002	Tape 3 of 3 in series; Video production by Peter Dye; Set 2 of 2 sets		F
V54	Tru-Grind Tool Sharpening System	Port, Ken	?	?	2000	?	Copy 1 of 2		F
V55									S
V56	Tru-Grind Tool Sharpening System	Port, Ken	?	?	2000	?	Copy 2 of 2; Donated by Les Fortescue		F
V57	Woodturning with Arbortech	Arbortech	55 mins	?	2000	2006	Copy 2 of 2; Donated		F
V58	Learn to Use the Arbortech Mini- Grinder	Arbortech	?	?	1997	2006	Donated		F
V59	Bowl Turning	Jordan, John	120 mins	0-946819-82-3	?	2006	Donated by Noel Kelly		F
V60	Turning Projects	Raffan, Richard	90 mins	0-942391-90-X	1991	2006	Donated by Noel Kelly	V	F
V61	Turning Boxes	Raffan, Richard	55 mins	1-56158-255-7	1998	2006	Donated by Noel Kelly		F
V62	Woodturning	Bell, Bruce	39 mins	n/a	2002	2006	Donated by Noel Kelly		F
V63	Focus on Thread Cutting	Sorby, Robert	50 mins	n/a	1999	2006	Donated by Noel Kelly	1	F
V64	Focus on Robert Sorby Woodturning Tools	Sorby, Robert	32 mins	n/a	1993	2006	Donated by Noel Kelly	1	F
V65	The Kelton Hollower	Kelton Industries		n/a			Donated by Noel Kelly	V	F
V66	Relief Carving in a Different Light	Bennett, David W	87 mins	n/a	1991	2002	Copy 2 of 2; Donated by Les Fortescue Converted to DVD	V	F
V67	Turning Lace Bobbins	Springett, David	144 mins	n/a	1994	2008	"Permanent Loan" by John Jervis		F
V68	Elliptical Turning - An Introduction	Springett, David	57 mins	0-946819-90-4	?	2008	Donated		F
V69		Arbortech	45 mins	n/a	1997	2008	Donated by Milton Peek	?	F

Code	Title	Author	Runtime	ISBN	Year Published	Year Acquired	Remarks	Acknl Plate	September 2015 stocktake {Found /On loan /Missing /FOound in other cupboard/Spare number1
V70	Teknatool Woodturning Products Video	Teknatool	30 mins	n/a	1999	2008	Donated by Milton Peek	?	F
V71	Supernova & Nova Chucks & Accessories	Teknatool	20 mins	n/a	1999	2008	Donated by Milton Peek	?	F
V72	Focus on Decorative Techniques	Sorby, Robert	75 mins	n/a	1998	2010	Donated by Les Humphrey	?	F
V73	Turning Projects	Raffan, Richard	90 mins	n/a	1991	2010	Copy 2 of 2; Donated by Les Humphrey	?	F
V74	Turning Wood	Raffan, Richard	110 mins	0-918804-56-6	1986	2010	Donated by Les Humphrey	?	F
V75	Shop Secrets from Master Craftsmen	Time Life	60 mins	0 8093 9537 6	1994	2011			М

Code	Title	Author	Runtime	ISBN	Year Published	Year Acquired		September 2015 stocktake {Found /On loan /Missing /FOound in other
								cupboard/Spare number1









Needs reaccession



